MARCA

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

FILTRO OLIO MIW HONDA - KAWASAKI

MODELLO

VF F

VFR R

FT Ascot

VF C V30 Magna
VF F Interceptor
VT C Shadow
VT E

VT FT

VF C

VF C Magna

VF F Interceptor
VF S

VF S

VFR F

VT C Shadow
XLV R

XLV R

VF F F2 BOL D&#039;0R
VF F Interceptor
VF R Interceptor
VF C V65 Magna
VF S V65 Sabre
VT C Shadow
LTD

LTD

GPZ S

VN A Twin

CILINDRATA

400
400
500
500
500
500
500
500
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
450
450
500
750

ANNI

1982 - 1986
1986 - 1988
1983 - 1988
1984 - 1985
1984 - 1986
1983 - 1986
1983 - 1988
1983 - 1984
1987 - 1988
1982 - 1993
1983 - 1984
1982 - 1983
1982 - 1985
1986 - 1987
1983 - 1986
1983 - 1984
1985 - 1986
1985 - 1985
1984 - 1985
1984 - 1986
1984 - 1986
1984 - 1985
1987 - 1988
1984 - 1989
1985 - 1990
1987 - 1989
1986 - 1998

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405
15410MJ0405

16097-1056

16097-1056

16097-1056

16097-1056




