

FILTRO OLIO MIW HONDA - KAWASAKI

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
HONDA	VF F	400	1982 - 1986	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VFR R	400	1986 - 1988	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	FT Ascot	500	1983 - 1988	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VF C V30 Magna	500	1984 - 1985	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VF F Interceptor	500	1984 - 1986	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VT C Shadow	500	1983 - 1986	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VT E	500	1983 - 1988	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VT FT	500	1983 - 1984	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	CBX E	650	1983 - 1983	no	
HONDA	CBX F	750	1984 - 1986	no	
HONDA	VF C	750	1985 - 1988	no	
HONDA	VF C	750	1987 - 1988	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VF C Magna	750	1982 - 1993	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VF F Interceptor	750	1983 - 1984	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VF S	750	1982 - 1983	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VF S	750	1982 - 1985	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VFR F	750	1986 - 1987	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VT C Shadow	750	1983 - 1986	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	XLV R	750	1983 - 1984	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	XLV R	750	1985 - 1986	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VF F F2 BOL D'OR	1000	1985 - 1986	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VF F Interceptor	1000	1984 - 1986	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VF R Interceptor	1000	1984 - 1986	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VF C V65 Magna	1100	1983 - 1986	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VF S V65 Sabre	1100	1984 - 1985	no	15410MJ0405
HONDA	VT C Shadow	1100	1987 - 1988	no	15410MJ0405
KAWASAKI	LTD	450	1984 - 1989	no	16097-1056

KAWASAKI	LTD	450	1985 - 1990	no	16097-1056
KAWASAKI	GPZ S	500	1987 - 1989	no	16097-1056
KAWASAKI	Z	550	1986 - 1986	no	
KAWASAKI	VN A Twin	750	1986 - 1998	no	16097-1056